
 

EVENTS CALENDAR FRAMFIELD CEP SCHOOL TERM 6 2017 

 

DATE EVENT 

  Saturday 17th June  

11am-2pm 
PTFA Summer Fair – all welcome 

Monday 19th June 

9am 
Rev Chris assembly – all welcome 

1.15-2.45pm Taster Sessions Reception pupils starting Sept 2017 

3.45-5.15pm Stoolball event at UCTC – selected pupils  

Tuesday 20th June  

9am 

Federation Drumming club performance at Blackboys – parents 

welcome 

5.30-6.30pm Meeting with parents of R starters 

Wednesday 21st June Road Safety Day Uckfield – Puffins Class 

Thursday 22nd June 

2.30pm-3pm 
Bowles meeting in school for parents of current Years 4 & 5 pupils 

Monday 26th June  

1.15-2.45pm 
Taster Sessions Reception pupils starting Sept 2017 

3-4.30pm Selected pupils at Literacy Event at UCTC 

Tuesday 27th June 

9am 
Puffins Class assembly – all welcome 

10.30-11.30am Year 6 Leavers’ Service at Crowborough – parents welcome 

Wednesday 28th June 

9am 
Peacocks Class assembly – all welcome 

Thursday 29th June 

9am 
Pastor Guy assembly – all welcome 

1pm 

Sports Day – all welcome to bring picnics from midday 

Donations taken for the British Heart Foundation after the skipping 

race 

 No after school clubs after Sports Day 

  Monday 3rd July Rev Chris assembly – all welcome 

 LAST WEEK OF ALL CLUBS INCLUDING CHESS 

1.15-2.45pm Taster Sessions Reception pupils starting Sept 2017 

Tuesday 4th July Kingfishers class assembly – all welcome 

Wednesday 5th July Art workshop for Eagles Class re: Uckfield Festival 

Thursday 6th July 

9am 
Mombasa Mission assembly – all welcome 

 
Costumes for KS2 Production due in – named bag please 

Reserve date for Sports Day 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DATE EVENT 

  Friday 7th July Year 6 Forest School morning 

Evening – time TBC PTFA Quiz Night 

Saturday 8th July Uckfield Festival Parade – all welcome 

Monday 10th July 

2-3pm 

KS2 Production – to school and pre-school – younger siblings welcome 

School reports issued 

Tuesday 11th July 
Switch Day 

Year 6 Transition day at UCTC 

3.45-5.15pm Year 6 Badminton at UCTC – selected pupils 

Wednesday 12th July 

2-3pm; 6-7pm 

KS2 Production 

For 6pm performance, doors open at 5.45pm – drinks on sale via 

PTFA 

Thursday 13th July Eagles Connect with the Countryside 

Sunday 16th July Uckfield Grand Prix 

Wednesday 19th July 

9am 
Federation Church Service for children, staff and Governors 

2-3pm Farewell Tea Party in honour of Mrs King – all welcome 

Thursday 20th July 

9-10.15am 

Last day of term 

End of year share and praise celebration assembly – all welcome 

Friday 21st July INSET DAY – no pupils in school 


